Teldat-4Ge
Figure 1: Teldat-4Ge
4G/LTE peripheral for corporate routers
“The 4G/LTE enabler is compatible with any existing router, easily
resolving coverage difficulties and minimizing installation costs.”
The Teldat-4Ge device is an external “Interface card”, which endows the corporate router with 4G.  This latest generation peripheral does not
require free expansion slots in the corporate router, or PCMCIA or USB slots.  The only interface between the Teldat-4Ge and the router is
Ethernet.

PRODUCT PHOTOS
Figure 3: Teldat-4Ge: perspective
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Nº Description
Hardware (antennas included)
RC4GH003 Teldat-4Ge-H+ (HSPA+ in all the frequencies)
RC4GH005 Teldat-4Ge-LE (Europe) (Bands 1, 3, 7, 8 & 20 - 100/50 Mbps)
RC4GH007 Teldat-4Ge-LA (AT&T) (LTE Bands 4 & 17 - WCDMA 850/1900/2100 - 100/50 Mbps)
RC4GH009 Teldat-4Ge-LV (Verizon) (LTE Band 13 - WCDMA 850/900/1900/2100 - 100/50 Mbps)
Power supply (optional)
RC4GAAC Power supply with adaptors for the majority of countries
Accessories
RWAEAP01 PoE injector kit to provide power over Ethernet to the Teldat-4Ge
RCATAEM1 Extension base for the multiband 4G antenna with SMA connector
Antennas
RCATAAM2  3G (900, 1800 and 2100MHz) magnetic mount antenna, 1,5 meters
RCATAAM3  3G (900, 1800 and 2100MHz) antenna for ceiling installation
RCATAAM5  3G (900, 1800 and 2100MHz) antenna for wall installation, 5 meters
RCATAAM6  3G (900, 1800 and 2100MHz) antenna for wall installation, 10 meters
RCATAAM7  3G (900, 1800 and 2100MHz) antenna for roof installation (exterior)
RWTHAAM2A3  3G (900, 1800 and 2100MHz) dipole magnetic mount antenna, 3 meters
www.4Gon.co.uk  info@4gon.co.uk   Tel: +44 (0)1245 808295   Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
Cables
RCATAAC1 Ultra-low loss LMR400 coaxial cable, SMA connector, 6 meters
RCATAAC2 RF ultra-low loss LMR400 coaxial cable, SMA connector, 15 meters
RCATAAC3 RF ultra-low loss RF-7MM, SMA connector, 10 meters
RCATAAC4 SMA connector coaxial pigtail, 1 meter
Spare parts
RCATAAM20 3G/4G (LTE, HSPA+, HSPA, UMTS) dipole 90º mount antenna. White
Licenses
RC4GS001A Router license for the Teldat-4Ge
Software
RC4GS001A-NF Application software for the Teldat-4Ge. “New Features”. version
RC4GS001A-REC Application software for the Teldat-4Ge. “Recommended” version
TELDAT DOCUMENTATION
This datasheet shall be used only for information purposes. Teldat reserves the right to modify any specification without prior
notice.
All trademarks mentioned in this document are the property of their respective owners. Teldat accepts no responsibility for the